Slotted Optical Switch
OPB827, OPB828, OPB829Z Series
© TT electronics plc Issue A     11/2016     Page 1
TT Electronics | Optek Technology, Inc.
1645 Wallace Drive, Ste. 130, Carrollton, TX USA 75006 |Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.ttelectronics.com | sensors@ttelectronics.com
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without

OPB828
OPB829Z
Ordering Information
Part Number Slot Width/Depth Housing
Aperture
Emitter/Sensor
Wire Lead Length /
Spacing
OPB827A
0.120" / 0.315”
IR Transmissive
None
0.425" / 0.300"
OPB827B None / 0.01"
OPB827C
Opaque
None / 0.06"
OPB827D None / 0.01"
OPB828A
0.120" / 0.315”
IR Transmissive
None
0.425" / 0.220"
OPB828B None / 0.01"
OPB828C
Opaque
None / 0.06"
OPB828D None / 0.01"
OPB829AZ
0.125” / 0.315”
IR Transmissive
None
24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB829BZ None / 0.01"
OPB829CZ
Opaque
None / 0.06"
OPB829DZ None / 0.01"
CONTAINS POLYSULFONE
To avoid stress cracking, we suggest using
ND Industries’ Vibra-Tite for thread-locking.
Vibra-Tite evaporates fast without causing structural